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Event 10b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps  Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 29 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) 3:18.67
Half Lap

Lap 1 3:18.670 3:18.670 (1)

2. 34 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast CC) 3:22.135 +3.465
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.556 22.556 (1)
Lap 2 16.800 39.357 (1)
Lap 3 16.372 55.729 (1)
Lap 4 16.311 1:12.040 (1)
Lap 5 16.423 1:28.464 (1)
Lap 6 16.443 1:44.908 (1)
Lap 7 16.397 2:01.306 (1)
Lap 8 16.300 2:17.606 (1)
Lap 9 16.308 2:33.914 (1)

Lap 10 16.384 2:50.299 (1)
Lap 11 16.057 3:06.357 (1)
Lap 12 15.778 3:22.135 (2)


